GTM ™.

PROFESSIONAL

Spare Parts Drawings and Lists
GTPC540

www.gtmprofessional.com



Part List Book GTPC540 - D02-PC02001-01

www.gtmprofessional.com

Item no. Name Part Nr. #
1 Handle MZTPC90TO001 1
2 Hexagonal Pin M10X30 MZTPC90T002 2
3 Fixed Bolt M10X35 MZTPC90T003 2
4 Fixed Nut M10 MZTPC90T004 2
5 Washer @ 10 MZTPC90TO005 2
6 Rubber MZTPC90T006 2
7 Washer & 12 MZTPC90TO007 2
8 Connecting Bolt M12X60 MZTPC90T008 2
9 Fixed Pin MZTPC90TO009 1
10 Fixed Nut MZTPC90TO010 1
11 Wheel MZTPC90TO11 1
12 Guard Hook MZTPC90T012 1
13 Fixed Nut M10 MZTPC90T013 2
14 Washer @ 10 MZTPC90T014 2
15 Bolt M10X35 MZTPC90T015 2
16 Water Tank Assembly MZTPC90T016 1
17 Belt Cover MZTPC90TO017 1
18 Bolt M8X35 MZTPC90T018 1
19 Washer & 8 MZTPC90T019 1
20 Nut M8 MZTPC90T020 1
21 V-belt B80O LI MZTPC90T021 1
22 Inside Belt Cover MZTPC90T022 1
23 Bolt M8X35 MZTPC90T023 3
24 Washer & 8 MZTPC90T024 3
25 Nut M8 MZTPC90T025 3
26 Bolt M10X20 MZTPC90T026 1
27 Spring Washer & 10 MZTPC90T027 1
28 Washer @ 10 MZTPC90T028 1
29 Clutch Pulley Assembly MZTPC90T029 1
30 Bolt M8X25 MZTPC90T030 1
31 Spring Washer & 8 MZTPC90T031 1
32 Washer & 8 MZTPC90T032 1
33 Bolt M12X25 MZTPC90T033 4
34 Spring Washer & 12 MZTPC90T034 4
35 Washer @ 12 MZTPC90T035 4
36 Engine Mounting Plate MZTPC90T036 1
37 Nut M8 MZTPC90TO037 2
38 Bolt M8X40 MZTPC90T038 2
39 Engine MZTPC90T039 1
40 Fixed Nut M8 MZTPC90T040 4
41 Spring Washer & 8 MZTPC90T041 4
42 Washer & 8 MZTPC90T042 4
43 Washer & 8 MZTPC90T043 4
44 Bolt M8X45 MZTPC90T044 4
45 Vibrator Assembly MZTPC90T045 1
46 Base Plate MZTPC90T046 1
47 Shock Absorber MZTPCO0T047 4
48 Washer & 12 MZTPC90T048 4
49 Spring Washer & 12 MZTPC90T049 4
50 Bolt M12X25 MZTPC90T050 4

www.gtmprofessional.com

Part List Book GTPC540 - D02-PC02001-01



Part List Book GTPC540 - D02-PC02001-01

www.gtmprofessional.com

Item no. Name Part Nr. #
51 Bolt M10X25 MZTPC90T051 1
52 Spring Washer @ 10 MZTPC90T052 1
53 Washer @ 10 MZTPC90T053 1
54 Pulley & 85 MZTPC90T054 1
55 Key 8X20 MZTPC90T055 1
56 Eccentric Rotator MZTPC90T056 1
57 Bolt M6X15 MZTPC90TO057 4
58 Washer & 6 MZTPC90T058 4
59 Cover Sheet MZTPC90T059 1
60 Bolt M8X20 MZTPC90T060 1
61 Washer & 8 MZTPC90TO061 8
62 Oil Seal 35X48X10 MZTPC90T062 8
63 Case Cover (L) MZTPC90T063 1
64 O-ring @ 100x3.1 MZTPC90T064 2
65 Bearing 6211 MZTPC90T065 2
66 Vibrating Case MZTPC90T066 1
67 Case Cover (R) MZTPC90T067 1
68 Washer & 8 MZTPC90T068 6
69 Bolt M8X20 MZTPC90T069 6
71 Rubber mat MZTPC90TO071 1
73 Wheel holder MZTPC90TO073 1

www.gtmprofessional.com

Part List Book GTPC540 - D02-PC02001-01



GTM

PROFESSIONADL

www.gtmprofessional.com



